DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)

J S PHOENIX LIMITED

JS PIPELINES LTD

JS PLANT LIMITED

J S PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

J S SPORTS (UK) LIMITED

JSW ASSOCIATES (DEVIZES) LIMITED

JSW (COACHBUILDERS) LIMITED

J S W FLOORING LIMITED

J S W FLOORING LIMITED

J.S. WINDER (BUILDING & ROOFING)
LIMITED

J.S. WINDER (BUILDING & ROOFING)
LIMITED

JSW ROBOTIC SERVICES LIMITED

JSW TECH SERVICES LIMITED

J.SYDNEY AULT,LIMITED

JTB EUROPE LIMITED

J. T. BEVANN DRY LINING SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

J T BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

J T BUILDING CONTRACTORS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

J T BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

JT DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED

J.T. DUNCOMBE LIMITED

J . TEC (ESSEX) LIMITED

J THOMAS HYGIENIST SERVICES LIMITED

J THOMAS HYGIENIST SERVICES LIMITED

J T J SERVICES LIMITED

J.T.L. STEEL FABRICATIONS LIMITED

JTM LTD

JTM LTD

J T MARLIN LIMITED

J. T. MCLAUGHLIN LIMITED

J.T.MILLER LIMITED

JTM INVESTMENTS LTD

J T OLIVER LTD

J. TRICKETT (BUTCHERS) LIMITED

JTR INTERIORS LIMITED

JTR (UK) LIMITED

J.T.S. SNACK FOODS LIMITED

JT TYPES LIMITED

J.T. WESTHORP LIMITED

J2KS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

J2 SOLUTIONS LIMITED

J2 SOLUTIONS LIMITED

JUAL DOMESTIC LIMITED

JUALITY LIMITED

JUBILEE ACTION

JUBILEE AIRWAYS LIMITED

JUBILEE CARS STANMORE LTD.

JUBILEE CONSULTANTS LTD

JUBILEE DEBT COALITION

THE JUBILEE PLACE (FALLOWFIELD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

JUBILEESTAR LIMITED

06364552
05486984
04552762
05991601
06024999
06370287
05446120
04984440
04984440
06315638

06315638

06702755
06322064
00119388
01727868
01915960

04655377
05905203

04163885
05497008
04480579
04116429
04627585
04627585
06129548
03738685
02869521
02869521
05204801
01548852
00450052
04612912
06144801
00738583
06215093
06023279
02727591
04706942
01409879
05646079
05171220
05171220
03464514
03882718
02735643
01466107
03963875
04412003
03201959
04521467

04151261

09/10/2008
08/10/2008
09/10/2008
08/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008
13/10/2008
14/10/2008
14/10/2008
13/10/2008

13/10/2008

08/10/2008
13/10/2008
13/10/2008
13/10/2008
09/10/2008

13/10/2008
13/10/2008

13/10/2008
14/10/2008
13/10/2008
13/10/2008
14/10/2008
14/10/2008
13/10/2008
10/10/2008
13/10/2008
13/10/2008
14/10/2008
10/10/2008
08/10/2008
13/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008
13/10/2008
14/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008
09/10/2008
13/10/2008
08/10/2008
08/10/2008
08/10/2008
14/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008
08/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008

08/10/2008

JSP ALUMINIUM LIMITED

JUDAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

JUDD PRODUCTION LIMITED

JUDGE EVENTS LIMITED

JUDIA LIMITED

JuDIOO LIMITED

JuDI0O LIMITED

JUDY FOSTER LIMITED

JUGGERNAUT SECURITY LTD.

JUGOTEHNIKA LTD

JU/"HOANSI DEVELOPMENT FUND

JULES AND FATTY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

JULES AND FATTY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

JULES PHARMA LIMITED

JULES PRODUCTIONS LTD

JULIAN A. HIRST MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

JULIAN BENSON ASSOCIATES LIMITED

JULIAN COURT (CLIFTONVILLE)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

JULIAN TRUST LIMITED(THE)

JULIA SHALET LIMITED

JULIA (U.K.) LIMITED

JULIE BLANE MARKETING &
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

JULIE HALLAM HAIRDRESSING LIMITED

JULIET & CHARLES SNAPE LIMITED

JULIETTE"S INTERIORS LIMITED

JULIE WOODCOCK HYPNOTHERAPY LIMITED

JULIUSBYGG LIMITED

JULIUS ERICHSEN LIMITED

JULIUS PROPERTIES LIMITED

JULLIP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JULLIP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JUMBARI LIMITED

JUMBO INFLATABLES LIMITED

JUMBUCK LTD

JUMEIRAH INTERNATIONAL (UK) LIMITED

JUMERAH LTD

JUMP AWAY AVIATION LIMITED

JUMPING JAXS LTD

JUMP SYSTEMS LIMITED

JUMRI LIMITED

JUNCTION ELEVEN LIMITED

JUNE GEE BOOKKEEPING SERVICES LTD

JUNE HEALTHCARE AGENCY LIMITED

JUNE PERKINS INTERIORS LIMITED

THE JUNE PRESS LIMITED

JUNEROSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

JUNFORM LIMITED

JUNGLE MARKETING LIMITED

JUNGLETOWN LTD

JUNO CONSULTANCY LIMITED

JUNO CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

JUNO DIGITAL LIMITED

JUNO INDEPENDENT MORTGAGES LTD

02707870
04680457
06027762
03657100
05906089
06147669
06147669
03525589
03329644
04199537
05855957
06229643
06229643
04352134
06045518
04519549

04725568
01321012

02084536
05635689
02923338
05373374

05470741
01971611
05509726
04645310
05525280
04456110
05825015
04685332
04685332
05760185
01517401
04229563
04189237
05904521
06024578
04611333
01841576
05760682
01977119
04446748
06716713
04376652
03080077
03447447
04233821
03647823
06686968
05837605
06298462
05508721
06027282

14/10/2008
09/10/2008
10/10/2008
10/10/2008
08/10/2008
14/10/2008
14/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008
08/10/2008
13/10/2008
1371072008
13/10/2008
08/10/2008
13/10/2008
09/10/2008

08/10/2008
14/10/2008

08/10/2008
13/10/2008
14/10/2008
08/10/2008

14/10/2008
08/10/2008
08/10/2008
08/10/2008
10/10/2008
13/10/2008
09/10/2008
14/10/2008
14/10/2008
08/10/2008
09/10/2008
13/10/2008
14/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008
14/10/2008
14/10/2008
08/10/2008
08/10/2008
09/10/2008
14/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008
13/10/2008
08/10/2008
13/10/2008
08/10/2008
13/10/2008
10/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008



